Souvenir

Smaran 2021

¢ Kala Ankur

in association with

Toronto Musical Group

and

Live Broadcast Time

Sunday | October 31, ,2021 A ] T ‘ }
08.30 PM (IST) | India
11.00 AM (IST) | Toronto
04.30 PM (GMT) | UK
Facebook Page : Toronto Musical Group

Youtube Page : Kala Ankur Sansthan

Satellite TV Channel : A1TV (8.30 PM 10 9.00 PM) Pre Sent S
‘ . . ,t

/ Smaran 2021

Best of the songs composed by Ravi to be presented by some

': 2 of the leading amateur voices of
f @ Ajmer and Toronto
" Sponsorship / Donations solicited
4 Huge media coverage on internet for the supporters by way of slides during the LIVE webcast and
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through the digital booklet to be released on the occasion,
Donations to Kala Ankur are exempted under 80-G.
For details please contact :

Shri Ravi Sharma ( 91-99288 37837)

Dr. Roopa Goyal
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Kala Ankur...in tune with times...
Collaborating, going online & paperless.

‘ Fine & Performing Arts Unlimited ‘




Executive Body - Kala Ankur (21-22)
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Toronto Musical Group: TMG

Toronto Musical Group (TMG) was formed in the
year 2009, the goal was and is to showcase the
' = talents of Local and Global
Artists of Indian Music
across the Globe.

TMGs initial
started in a room with few

journey

music loving singers.
Within a few years TMG
has retianed a reputable name in Toronto and other

parts of Northern America.

Toronto Musical Group has and continues to
organize numerous stage shows. The first stage
show was organized at Sringeri Auditorium on Dec
31, 2015.

In 2016, TMG also performed during prime time for
TD Festival Of South Asia held on Gerrard Street.
TMG has regularly participated in programs
organized by Panorama India show casting the
festivals of India.

For the past 10 years TMG has been regularly
organizing events for celebration of India’s
Independence Day at Gauri Shanker Temple in
Brampton, Ontario. TMGs artists have also
performed live for Awaz ENT TV channel.

During the pandemic year, TMG researched and
invested in streaming technologies to host weekly
live events via social media like facebook and
youtube which are viewed worldwide. With the help
of this technology TMG broadcasts amazing video
and audio quality programs with very low buffer
time.

This technology has broken barriers of distance by
bringing artists together from around the world right
into your living room.

TMG has given this technology the name as Web TV.
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B AR GRT T4l H UGl A B DRIGH

HE WABR . ARG Bl Sgioiiel

HAT Dleis] H YR DIABH SISIIE] DI HEF Ml Bl e

SO €0 §RT IR 4l bl BliGH

ST IETerd Qd_ 3T GIH - gfcrariar
Sicifaererd gd iU e Ffcrartim
Hifld, J, ey TG oot BT Uik o
IR B BT FH9T 9 e gRT wRga erieH

HEM WIAeR W AATR Bl JFiofiel

SRICEIRURCRCIRE I U IIDE R RIH G
R B BT FAT 9 faenfdiat gR1 wd drieH

B WAPR W, ARSI DI SJgIoiel

S Td MU GIH T g
SRICEICURCECIREIS O RCRDIRGH

TR SH BT GO 9 fenfRil g uwd drieH

HEM SIAPR W@, Felld aleRl Bl Sglofiel

T UET Whd & AYHK qdae H ACd ARl dIg BT Had

SRICEIRURCRCIRE I UG IIDE BRI R G
3fcifIenerd gd 3iue I ufcranfrar
HEM WAPHR . B STABLA DI FGloffel

18 9Y W HH A & Iedl gRT UG WA, T G e BT AT HRIPH
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98
99
100

101
102

103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115

2013

Yrof—2013

TRU—2013

2014

R 9oy 4 At a1
WIol—2014

HNU—-2014

17-07-2011
31-07-2011
22-09-2011

31-01-2012
27-07-2012
28-07-2012
08-05-2012
30-09-2012
11-01-2012

27-01-2013
23-03-2013
28-07-2013
29-09-2013

21-02-2014
26-07-2014
27-07-2014
21-09-2014
19-10-2014

20-10-2014
16-11-2014

01-10-2015
26-07-2015
11-10-2015
19-12-2015

07-02-2016

23-07-2016
24-07-2016
24-09-2016
05-11-2016

30-07-2017
05-08-2017
04-11-2017

04-08-2018
05-08-2018

04-08-2019
03-11-2019

HEMRT BT HeMI UR MEMRT Aledh

Sfcifaerera s Mae gfaaiiar
qEM TS . How8 HYR B gioliel

A WO W IMIRT Al T T BT RS BRIGH

I Td MU GIH T g
SRICEIRURCECIREIS O RCRPIRGH

TP BRI ACH

TR e TG @, ST (g a1 sgietfer

G ATCd JABIGH], ISR & I5d WG AIcd Aelcdd § FgMRd al
PEFT W ARG ST HAT

UF RA & Shas &I Sfar a9 I BT NS BRIGH
TRAR Td ’rorer Al &1 T Roe g
SRICEIRURCRCIRE I UG IIDE BRI R G

TR IS . GO DI HJGIolal

el T & Al a¥ gof 8 & SfawR R AT B U AR Frien
Sicifaererd Td 39, g T T
SicifIermer gd 3ias e Sferanfirar

Pl AR ABTEH] & & a¥ YOI 81 & FawR W el gR uga |
T4 T HT FRIGH

Pl ADHY XTHS gRT I IS

SIS RHIcT IEHE GIRI IR 9l BT HRIBH

HTqd AfTPT Td I YRR DI AU <2 Afdd Mdl b1 AR dRiBH
SfcITIeIerd. Ud 3iT9s i [ T

AT IR WHSH GRT YK -Ch

Pl AR AR & TRl 20 99 U7 B & SUAed § Gl bl Siredm

HIAATS BT BIRIBH

T T ge) AT gedl o) Wk ® wAitd R vd g G B siredn
et wMdl 31 HrRIBH

fUeel g9 aul & @il gferAIfar & fasrarel @1 ufoaifiar @ wid &1 $ried
3icifIenerd gd 3iue I ufcrnfrar

M AaeR @, s O Bl ggieitel

DT PR TTHS §RT IR AAEh

S Td MU GIH T g
el AP ITHSA gRT UK Aeh
B TG . 1 S Bl gJglofter

S gd MU GIH T i
SRICEIRURCECIREIS O RCRDIRGHE
SRICEIRURCRCIRE I UL IIDE BRI R G

HET WITPR W@, M B glofiel
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16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

20.

Kathak Camp
Uplabdhi-2005
Bhajan Sandhya
Prastuti

Shastriya Sangeet Gaayaan

Muskan

Summer Camp-07
Kopalein

Sitar Recital
Summer Camp-08
Saptahik Karyashala

Vimarsh

. Kopalein
. Vimarsh Kahani Diwas

. Vimarsh

Teacher’s Day

Vimarsh

Academy Programme
Kopalein

Vimarsh

Academy Programme
Academy Programme
Mandolin Recital
Academy Programme

Vimarsh
Summer Camp-10
Vimarsh Kahani Diwas

Kahani Pratiyogita

Yaad-E-Galib

Academy

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Seminar on Rajasthani

Summer Camp-11
Khushboo-E-Gulzar
Kahani Diwas
Yaadein

Kafi Ke Rang

Ab Khwabo Mein hi
Kahani Diwas
Riyaaz

Kahani Diwas
Cinema aur Sahitya
Lo Ritu Basant Aayi
Sindhi Sahitya
Delhi Gharana of

Kala Ankur Academy Activity Profile

May-2005
30.6.2005
2.10.2005
22.10.2005
18.06.2006
01.07.2006

14.5.07 to 14.6.07
02.06.2007
12.04.2008

12.5.08 t0 2.6.08
03.05.2008

03.05.2008

02.06.2008
07.07.2008

14.08.2008

05:09.2008

23.02.2009
27.05.2009
01.06.2009
31.06.2009
01.08.2009
26.12.2009
11.02.2010
20.03.2010

05.05.2010
16.5.10 to 30.5
07.07.2010

07.07.2010

15.02.2011

07.04.2011

16.5.11 10 30.5
25.06.2011
07.07.2011
22.10.2011

24.11.2011

30.06.2012
11.07.2012
22.06.2013
06.07.2013
18.05.2013
04.03.2014
26.04.2014

Training of Kathak by Anita Ordia

A music and dance show by the academy students

Music concert by Academy students at Central Jail

Show by Academy Students

By Pt. Gajendra Bakshi at Kala-Ankur Academy

A variety show by the children of Kala-Ankur, Ajmer

Training Camp in Music, Dance, Drama, Drawing & Painting

Closing function and show for the summer camp

Classical Sitar Recital by Ustad Jafar Khan at Kala-Ankur Academy
Training Camp in Music, Dance, Drama, Drawing & Painting

Musical Workshops on Classical music,Instrumental music,

Folk Music etc.

Foundation of Kala-Ankur Literary Forum

A Lecture on Great Urdu Poet Nazir Akbarabadi by Sh.K.D.Khan
Closing function and show for the Summer Camp

Birth Anniversary of great Hindi Writer Late Chandradhar Sharma
“Guleri’. Decleared to celebrate 7th July as Kahani Diwas every year.
A lecture on history and contemporary status of sanskrit literature in
India, Lecture by:Sh. Mokshraj Arya, Dr. Badri, Pt. Pancholi & Mrs. Usha
Devpura.

Performance by Smt. Shyamal Navre, Smt. Smita Bhargava and
Academy Students at Kala-Ankur Academy.

Death Anniversary of Great Hindi Poet Late Sudama Pandey Dhoomil
Performance by Academy students.

Closing function and show for the summer camp

Death Anniversary of “Munshi Prem Chand”.

Performance by Academy students.

Performance by Academy students and teachers

Classical Mandolin Recital by Sh. Sugato Bhaduri at Academy
Performance by Academy students and teachers at Kala Ankur
Academy

A Lecture on YAmir Khusro Ki Lok Yatra” by Sh. Surendra Chaturvedi.
Training Camp in Drawing & Painting

Birth Anniversary of great Hindi Writer Late Chandradhar Sharma
“Guleri’.

On the Birth Anniversary Late Chandradhar Sharma “Guleri’ a short story
writing competition in Hindi was organised.

A Musical Tribute to “Mirza Galib” on his 142 Death Anniversary by

Students.

Felicitation of Padamshree Dr. C.P.Deval & a discussion on Literature
contribution of Dr. Deval to literature of Rajasthani.

Training Camp in Drawing & Painting

Remebering Gulzar.

A short story writing competition in Hindi (dgkuh izfr;ksfxrk)

A Tribute to Legendary Ghazal Maestro “Jagjit Singh” presented under
“Riyaaz”

A presentation of various moods of classical Raag “Kafi” by students &
faculty of Kala Ankur Academy.

A tribute to Great Ghazal Singer “ Milenge Mehandi Hassan”.

A short story writing competition in Hindi adgkuh izfr;ksfxrk’2

A tribute to Legendary Playback Singer “Shamshad Begum”.

A short story writing competition in Hindi “adgkuh izfr;ksfxrk’2

A seminar on 100 years of Cinema and Literature.

Classical vocal programme presented by students of academy.

A Seminar on Sindhi Literature and Ajmer.

Lecture and demonstration by Igbal Ahmed from Delhi Gharana.



44. Kahani Diwas 07.07.14
45. Uplabdhi 19.10.14
46. Basantotsava 04.02.15
47. Summar Camp 17.05.15 -31.05.15
48. Kahani Diwas 07.07.15
49. Uplabdhi 02.11.15
50. Workshop on Vocal Music 27.11.15
51. Summar Camp 15.05.16-05.06.16
52. Uplabdhi 20.10.16
53. Vasantotsava 02.02.17
54. Summar Camp 10.05.17-21.05.17
55. Kahani Diwas 07.07.17
56. Rajasthani Folk 07.10.17
57. Vasantotsava 22.01.18
58. Women’s Day Celebration 08.03.18
59. World Play Day 27.03.18
59. Summar Camp 09.05.18-20.05:18
60. Kahani Diwas 07.07.18
61. Yom-E-Ghazal 07.10.18
62. Uplabdhi 10.02.19
63. Summar Camp 15.05.19-05.06.19
64. Dramatics Camp 12.05.19-25.05.19
65. Kahani Diwas 07.07.19
66. Kahani Diwas(Online) 07.07.2020

IGOYAL|

DIAGNOSTICS

4-D ULTRASOUND ¢ COLOUR DOPPLER
Consultant Radiologist & Sonologist

Dr. Devendra Goyal

MD (Radio-Diagnosis)

Dr. Roopa Goyal

MD (Radio-Diagnosis)

SHOP NO. 16-17, IST FLOOR SHOPPING CENTRE,
OPP. JLN HOSPITAL, AJMER -305 001 PHONE : 2428948
HOLTER TMT ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY SPIROMETRY DIGITAL X-RAY
BMD OPG MAMMOGRAPHY CLINICAL LAB. PAP SMEAR FNAC

THE DIAGNOSIS, FINDING SHOULD ALWAY'S BE CO-RELATED WITH THE CLINICAL AND OTHER INVESTIGATION
FINDING WHERE APPLICABLE THIS REPORT IN NOT MEANT FOR MEDICO-LEGAL PURPOSE

Classical Music

Celebrating Birth Anniversary of Hindi Author “Guleri Ji”.

Celebrating 10th year of establishing of Kala Ankur Academy.
Classical Vocal Programme presented by students of Academy.
Training Camp in Dramatics.

Celebrating Birth Anniversary of Hindi Author “Guleri Ji”.

A programme celebrating 1.1th year of establishing of Kala Ankur Academy.
A workshop on Vocal Music

Training Camp in Dramatics.

Presentation of Music & Songs by Students and Faculty of Academy
Presentation of Dance and Songs related to Vasant

Training Camp in Dramatics.

Celebrating Birth Anniversary of Hindi Author “Guleri Ji".

Lecture Demonstration by Rahis Khan and Companions Instruments
Presentation of Dance and Songs related to Vasant

Presentation of Songs related to women’s and Sahir Ludhanvi

A programme.celebrating world play day.

Training'Camp in Dramatics.

Celebrating Birth Anniversary of Hindi Author “Guleri Ji”.
Presentation of Ghazals, the programme was organized on the birth
anniversary of Great Ghazal Singer “Begum Akhtar”.

Presentation of Dance and Songs by the students of Kala Ankur Academy.
Training Camp for Painting & Calligraphy.

Training Camp in Dramatics.

Celebrating Birth Anniversary of Hindi Author “Guleri Ji”.

Celebrating Birth Anniversary of Hindi Author “Guleri Ji”.

Sarvoday

DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

A Joint Venture with Goyal Diagnostics
Dr, Devendra Goyal & Or. Roopa Gayal)

24x7
Emergency

Facilities Offered services

* MRI

« Sonography 5D

» Digital Mammography
« Pathology Services + Portable X-Ray Machine
* Bone Density Scan (DEXA Scan)

« Digital X-Ray 500 MA (With Full Leg Full Spine)

* CT Scan
+ Colour Doppler
* OPG Machine
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pobiss Bomte Jisn

'Abhinandan’, 60-Adarsh Nagar,
Ajmer Ph.; 2681811, 2680394

Exnaihalsym@gmaltconehsteRwisymconpicon

Safety Services
24/51Babu Mohalla,
Kaiser Ganj, Ajmer
Ph: 9829073429
9828278995
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With Best Compliments From

Shri S N Mathur in memory of Late
Pratap Kunwar Mathur

Smt. Kalpana Sharma, Ajmer
Ms. Lata Sharma, Ajmer

Madhuram Cooking Classes, Ajmer




